man 7-9-95		EBBELWELL	
	-17-1998	3 STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trablemark Office	
OMB No 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		LY JUL 9 1993	
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼			
To the Honorable Commissioner 1(	00767217	attached biginal documents or copy thereo.	
<ol> <li>Name of conveying party(les):</li> </ol>	2. Na	me and address of receiving party(les)  Johnston Industries Composite	
Interplastic Corporation		ma: Reinforcements, Inc.	
	Inti	(f/k/a JI International, Inc.)  ernal Address: p. O. Box 10	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	ershin	eet Address: 3503 Lakewood Dr.	
© Corporation-State	Cit	y: Phenix City State: AL ZIP 36868	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes	G'₩	Individual(s) citizenship	
Nature of conveyance:	ני	General Partnership	
·	1.70	Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  Alabama	
Assignment		Other	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Char ☐ Other	If assign	ee is not domicied in the United States, a domestic represetative designation	
	(Deline 2)	ed: CL Yes CL No ations must be a separate document from assignment)	
Execution Date: February 7, 1995	Aadirlon	ai name(s) & adoress(es) attached? © Yes 👰 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		Trademark Registration No.(s)	
		1,944,242	
Addi	tional numbers attached? 🖸	Yes (X No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondenceming document should be mailed:		otal number of applications and gistrations involved	
Name: Russell E. Hinds	THE COLUMN CONTRACTOR	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00	
Internal Address: P. O. Box 1199	7. To		
Internal Audress		Enclosed	
The complete state of	ya - sakaansee sees seesa es eeses sees	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
		Additionized to be charged to deposit decoding	
Street Address: 1043 Third Avenue	8. De	eposit account number:	
City: <u>Columbus</u> State: GA Z	P:_31906 (A	ttach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
/16/1998 DMBUYEN 00000283 1944242	DO NOT USE THIS SP	ACE	
FC:481 40.00 0P	Section 1 and 1 contained any control and any		
A Ctatement and signature		true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	
Ivan M. Levy	Signatur	6-16-98 Date	
Name of Person Signing Total number	C.F	et attachments, and document:	
; urai numicei	or sedan morrania poster area		

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, Interplastic Corporation, a Minnesota corporation,

of 1225 Wolters Boulevard, Saint Paul, Minn. 55110-5145 has

adopted a trademark with Registered No. 1,944,242, dated December

26, 1995; and

WHEREAS, Johnston Industries Composite Reinforcements, Inc.,

an Alabama corporation, formerly known as JI International, Inc.,

of 3503 Lakewood Drive, Phenix City, Alabama 36868 is desirous of

acquiring said registered trademark;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the

receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Interplastic Corporation

does hereby assign, transfer and convey to Johnston Industries

Composite Reinforcements, Inc., all right, title, and interest in

and to said registered trademark and the goodwill of the business

symbolized thereby.

INTERPLASTIC CORPORATION

Bv:

Its: Vice President

"Assignor"

J0228-002 60751.1

RECORDED: 07/09/1998